Case Number: 2004-295729.01

Jurisdiction: PAE

Customer Name: Del Monte Foods
Service: Generic

Contract Length: 60

Viccs Special Construction Direct

Rate Element: E-IDSR 4
Aer Cab NM 82C UG Cab NMet 85C
Special Construction Capital

PV Depreciation 7356.7006 5841.7749
PV Return 1919.2042 1523.9928
PV Income Tax 890.5089 707.1312
Property Tax 0 0

PV Capital Cost 10166.4138 8072.8989

Additional Expense
Total PV Cost

GRL

Total PV Cost w/ GRL
12 Month Payment
36 Month Payment
60 Month Payment

Verizon - Confidential & Proprietary

Close Window Export to Excel

Total

13198.5
3443.2
1597.64

18239.3

392
18631.3

1358.29
19989.6
1769.05
656.803
437.119
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